EUROLAN Micro Cable
Stranded loose tube 9/125 OS2 Singlemode
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
39M-S3-24-39BL  4963877 Micro Cable 24X9/125 4,2 G.657A1 T6000
39M-S3-24-39BL -0 4963870 Micro Cable 24X9/125 4,2 G.657A1  Cut
39M-S3-48-60BL 4963977 Micro Cable 48x9/125 5,7 G.657A1 T6000
39M-S3-48-60BL-0 4963970 Micro Cable 48x9/125 5,7 G.657A1 Cut
39M-S3-96-60BL 4963987 Micro Cable 96x9/125 6,1G.657A1 T6000
39M-S3-96-60BL-0 4963980 Micro Cable 96x9/125 6,1 G.657A1 Cut
39M-S250-144-70BL 4701026 Micro Cable 144x9/125 6,7G.657A1 T6000
39M-S250-144-70BL-0 4701020 Micro Cable 144x9/125 6,7 G.657A1 Cut
39M-S250-192BL  4988927 Micro Cable 192x9/125 7,9 200μm G.657A1 T6000
39M-S250-192BL -0 4988920 Micro Cable 192x9/125 7,9 200μm G.657A1 Cut
RoHS Directive
All cables and any associated packing
and labeling materials meets RoHS